with Battery Energy Storage Systems in Region 2, 5, 6 &  10 under the Guyana Utility Scale Solar

Photovoltaic Program (GUYSOL) ...

This Licence must be renewed on an annual basis. The cost for a new or renewed Gas Station Licence is

dependent on the location: Georgetown is Thirty-Five Thousand Guyana Dollars (G$35,000.00).; Rural/ other

areas is Seventeen Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars ($17,500.00); Additionally, the cost for a Trade Licence is

dependent on the square footage of the premises, ...

Cost of Vehicles in Guyana. The cost of vehicles in Guyana depends on several factors: Condition: Used

vehicles are more affordable, with prices starting as low as GYD 2 million, while new models may range from